Robot Performance Scores
Team Name
Mindstorm Megabytes

Lucky is our Dog

LE BOTS

The BLOCKHEADS
LegoAces
RoboHawks

lost in lego
Moderatley Confused
Minds @ Work
Epically Awesome Mighty Bots
Power Blast
Robogonia

Sonic Boom
RoboDragons

B Team

Exotic Robo Monkeys
BOSS BOTS

Lego my Ego
Cranium Shakers
JASZBots

Techno Maniac
Spazbots

Avery RoboGators
Mindstorm

WIE TECHie

Columbus State Community College Regional

Top Score
435
375
310
305
295
275
268
255
231
230
225
201
195
190
188
183
177
175
170
150
150
145
135
115
85

12/15/2012 - Results

Award
Champion's Award
Research Award
Innovative Solution Award
Presentation Award
Inspiration Award
Teamwork Award
Gracious Professionalism Award
Mechanical Design Award
Programming Award
Strategy & Innovation Award
Robot Performance Award
Judges' Award
Coach/Mentor Award

Team #
4728
8369
10047
5421
165
5418
1599
12969
5411
5414
5417
7469

Team Name
LE BOTS
WIE TECHie
Spazbots
Minds @ Work
Lucky is our Dog
Exotic Robo Monkeys
The BLOCKHEADS
Mindstorm
lost in lego
BOSS BOTS
Mindstorm Megabytes
LegoAces
Kieren Gleeson

Advancements to the Dublin Robotics District

Champion's Award

Ambassador Award

District Advancement
District Advancement
District Advancement
District Advancement
District Advancement

LE Bots

Mindstorm Megabytes
Lucky is our Dog

The BLOCKHEADS

lost in lego

BOSS BOTS

LegoAces




